
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Yess 25/02/2023 11:52 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
25/02/2023 - 11:43 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.59
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:25.59 45.84

2. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 1:37.65
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:37.65 54.57

3. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:38.55
50m: 41.54 41.54 100m: 1:38.55 57.01

4. SAAL Saskia 12 Yess 1:44.42
50m: 45.54 45.54 100m: 1:44.42 58.88

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.27
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:14.27 41.39

2. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.01
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:16.01 41.39

3. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:21.61
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:21.61 45.59

4. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:23.38
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:23.38 47.06

5. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.60
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:23.60 46.90

6. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:24.22
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:24.22 45.71

7. MANNISTE Anette 09 Yess 1:26.26
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:26.26 47.58

DSQ KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess
GD - Interference with another swimmer

Open

1. ROMANJUK Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.31
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.31 34.81

2. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.51
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:07.51 36.67

3. PAJU Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:11.46
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:11.46 38.35
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.99
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:11.99 39.80

5. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.27
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:14.27 41.39

6. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.94
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:14.94 40.98

7. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.01
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:16.01 41.39

8. JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.36
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:17.36 42.48

9. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:17.60
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:17.60 42.60

10. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:21.61
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:21.61 45.59

11. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:23.38
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:23.38 47.06

12. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.60
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:23.60 46.90

13. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:24.22
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:24.22 45.71

14. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.59
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:25.59 45.84

15. MANNISTE Anette 09 Yess 1:26.26
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:26.26 47.58

16. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 1:37.65
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:37.65 54.57

17. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:38.55
50m: 41.54 41.54 100m: 1:38.55 57.01

18. SAAL Saskia 12 Yess 1:44.42
50m: 45.54 45.54 100m: 1:44.42 58.88

DSQ KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess
GD - Interference with another swimmer


